PROGRAM

Workshop on “Agent-Specificities and Relationships in Social Interactions”

Venue: a.r.t.e.s. Graduate School for the Humanities Cologne, Aachener Str. 217, 50931 Cologne

Organization: Thiemo Breyer, Anika Fiebich, Anna Welpinghus

February 15, 2018

12.00-12.45

12.45-13.00

Poster setting, registration and welcome coffee

Welcome and introduction by organizers

1% Session: Keynote Talk

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.15
14.15-14.45

14.15-15.30

2" Session:
15.30-15.50

15.50-16.50

3" Session:

Pascal Molenberghs (Melbourne): Neuroscientific insights into prejudice and
intergroup violence

Chair: Thiemo Breyer

Discussion

Coffee break and group pictures
Discussion within and across disciplines

Discussion leaders: Anna Welpinghus (Phil), Olga Klimecki (Psy), Philipp Kanske
(Neuro)

Posters

1-Minute Poster Presentations

Poster Session and Coffee

Contributory Talks

Chair: Dana Schneider

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30

20.00

Jennifer Gutsell (Waltham): Resonating with allies and competitors: A motivational
approach to how the brain processes other’s inner states

Elmarie Venter (Bochum): Perceiving agents: the self and others

Johanna Kissler (Bielefeld): A social brain — impacts of attributed social presence on
communicative feedback processing

Wine and Cheese

Conference Dinner



February 16, 2018

9.45-10.00

3" Session:

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.15
11.15-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-14.00

4™ Session:

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.15

15.15-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-16.45

5t Session:

Welcome coffee

Keynote Talk

Albert Newen (Bochum): Understanding Others: Investigating the Relevance of
Individuality and Typical Social Relations within the Framework of the Person Model
Theory

Chair: Anna Welpinghus

Discussion

Coffee Break

Discussion within and across Disciplines

Discussion leader: Anika Fiebich (Phil), Pascal Burgmer (Psy), Matthias Schurz
(Neuro)

Lunch Break

Keynote Talk

Ryan Murray (Geneva): Understanding the Other: A Working Model of Differential
Neural Processing for Close and Familiar Others

Chair: Anika Fiebich

Discussion

Coffee Break

Discussion within and across Disciplines

Discussion leader: Thiemo Breyer (Phil), Tobias Schuwerk (Psy), Daniela Mier (Neuro)

Break

Contributory Talks

Chair: Olga Klimecki

16.45-17.15

17.15-17.45

17.45-18.00

18.00

Maria Salazar Kdmpf (Leipzig): Bonding via mimicry

Silke Anders (Libeck): Matching minds: A role for a common “neural vocabulary” in
interpersonal attraction

Concluding Remarks and Poster Prize

Wine and Cheese



