PROGRAM

Workshop on "Agent-Specificities and Relationships in Social Interactions"

Venue: a.r.t.e.s. Graduate School for the Humanities Cologne, Aachener Str. 217, 50931 Cologne

Organization: Thiemo Breyer, Anika Fiebich, Anna Welpinghus

February 15th, 2018

12.00-12.45	Poster setting, registration and welcome coffee
12.45-13.00	Welcome and introduction by organizers

1st Session: Keynote Talk

13.00-13.45	Pascal Molenberghs (Melbourne): Neuroscientific insights into prejudice and intergroup violence
	Chair: Thiemo Breyer
13.45-14.15	Discussion
14.15-14.45	Coffee break and group pictures
14.15-15.30	Discussion within and across disciplines

Discussion leaders: Anna Welpinghus (Phil), Olga Klimecki (Psy), Philipp Kanske (Neuro)

2 th Session:	Posters
15.30-15.50	1-Minute Poster Presentations
15.50-16.50	Poster Session and Coffee

3rd Session: Contributory Talks

Chair: Dana Schne	laer	ſ
-------------------	------	---

17.00-17.30	Jennifer Gutsell (Waltham): Resonating with allies and competitors: A motivational approach to how the brain processes other's inner states
17.30-18.00	Elmarie Venter (Bochum): Perceiving agents: the self and others
18.00-18.30	Johanna Kissler (Bielefeld): A social brain – impacts of attributed social presence on communicative feedback processing
18.30	Wine and Cheese
20.00	Conference Dinner

February 16th, 2018

9.45-10.00 Welcome coffee

3 rd Session:	Keynote Talk
10.00-10.45	Albert Newen (Bochum): Understanding Others: Investigating the Relevance of Individuality and Typical Social Relations within the Framework of the Person Model Theory
	Chair: Anna Welpinghus
10.45-11.15	Discussion
11.15-11.45	Coffee Break
11.45-12.30	Discussion within and across Disciplines
	Discussion leader: Anika Fiebich (Phil), Pascal Burgmer (Psy), Matthias Schurz (Neuro)
12.30-14.00	Lunch Break
4 th Session:	Keynote Talk
14.00-14.45	Ryan Murray (Geneva): Understanding the Other: A Working Model of Differential Neural Processing for Close and Familiar Others
	Chair: Anika Fiebich
14.45-15.15	Discussion
15.15-15.45	Coffee Break
15.45-16.30	Discussion within and across Disciplines
	Discussion leader: Thiemo Breyer (Phil), Tobias Schuwerk (Psy), Daniela Mier (Neuro)
16.30-16.45	Break
5 th Session:	Contributory Talks
Chair: Olga Klii	mecki
16.45-17.15	Maria Salazar Kämpf (Leipzig): Bonding via mimicry
17.15-17.45	Silke Anders (Lübeck): Matching minds: A role for a common "neural vocabulary" in interpersonal attraction
17.45-18.00	Concluding Remarks and Poster Prize
18.00	Wine and Cheese